28 Ekim 2021 Persembe

7. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.GURUR VEREN
2 MISDIVAA
3.0TUZALTI
4 TUNCSAH
5.BOLAYIR FIRTINASI
6.CEMLEMKIZ
7.QE\/iK YILDIZ
8.HAVRA

9 9.MUKOM

10  10.RENGUL SULTAN

11 11.SILASALIHA

12 12.SON MELEK

0N O WN -

1.)60.000 ¢

Yas

3yae
3yde
3yke
3yae
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd

Deklareler

Maiden/DHOW
2.)24.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GHLIBOLU- GULBIN 54
BABA MEVLUT - VELISKIZ 57
BERKCAN - KARAINCI.25 57
HABERBATUR - TUNCKAYA 54
GOKTUNA - BALKANRIZGARI 55
KARABEDR - CEMLBVI 53
JOKER - HALIDE 51
ATACAN- CANREM 51
JOKER - LAL KZI 55
TURBO - GULENSOY 55
CAVUSOGLU- FERAYHANM 55
YAKUPBEY - UNLUAY 55

Siklet

Jokey

MUH.OK
S.OZEN
MER.GELIK
GOZGELIK
UBARLIK
KGOKGE
SAKSIN
E.D.OKTEN
BMMRIK
ADEMSEN
H.SIMSEK
H.KAPLAN

57 kg,

3.12.000 ¢

Sahip
AL OREN
FARUK ATES
AHMET KAYA
CUNEYT BAS
MUSTAFA AKGUN
KAYAKAYA
FERIT MENGI
KAYAKAYA
ISVET CIFTCI
KAYAKAYA
RECEP INCESU
HALIL ASLAN

izmir Hipdromu (56. Yans Giinii)

1300 Gim

4)6.000 ¢

Antrendrii

TALTINOVA
MEH.KAYA

F KEMAHLIOGLU
F KEMAHLIOGLU
MCAM

TATES
B.OZGUR
TATES
MTAVER
TATES

H.KURT
EKARAKAZAN

HP

29
33
21
22

10
25
16
25
10
13
19

Son6Y.
350050
273342
800858
854
0
700880
008036
000000
9073
80009
786067
940



